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Member

Jeremiah Bennett

Thomas Golden

Mahlon Hellman

Ken Hesson

Bob Montoya

Robert "Bubba" Perry

Mike Pike

Jimmy Head

Jill Rathert

Board Liaison
Janna Garton
igarton@hvilletn.org

Hendersonville Board of Parks and Recreation

Appointment Term Length Term Begins

11/11/2018
7/28/2020
5/10/2022
5/13/2003
8/22/2023
1/8/2019
1/22/2008
11/12/2013
9/7/2005
Board Members: 9
Expired Terms: 0
Vacancies: 0
Staff Liaison
Jasmine Biggerstaff
Parks Department

Hendersonville, TN
jbiggerstaff@hvilletn.org

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

11/1/2024

4/30/2022

4/30/2022

4/30/2024

4/30/2024

4/30/2024

4/30/2022

4/30/2024

9/1/2021

Term Ends
10/31/2027

4/29/2028

4/29/2028

4/29/2027

4/29/2027

4/29/2027

4/29/2028

4/29/2027

8/29/2027
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